
 

Fifth Grade Graduation and Lower School Awards 

2019-2020 School Year 

Perfect Attendance 

Contact Homeroom Teachers 
 

N/A Due to COVID 19 
                         

 

Yearly Honor Roll  
 

High Academic Honors: 
Allen Blackman 
Collins Easter 
Elena Salamo 
Wyatt Tucker 

Kenna Schmidt 
Malaika Ahmed 

Avivia Bloom 
Silas Bego 

LottieMae Hazlegrove 
Colin Jamerson  
Murphy Witko 

Academic Honors: 
Page McWilliams 

Aurelia Midkiff 
Maddy Morris 
Alena Barton 
Bailey French 
Ainsley Harris 

Aidyn Kelly 
Caroline Martin 

Charlton Puckett 
Mary Reagan Phaup 

Blair Pembelton 
Cameron Pace 

Honors: 
Brynn Atkinson 

Rebekah Call 
Walker Hearn 

SCA Awards 

Murphy Witko- President 
Silas Bego- Vice President 
Kenna Schmidt - Secretary 
Wyatt Tucker- Treasurer 

Collins Easter- Homeroom Rep 
Kyle Redford- Homeroom Rep 

Malaika Ahmed- Homeroom Rep 



Colin Jamerson- Homeroom Rep 
Geography Bee 

 
Colin Jamerson  
Murphy Witko 

Spelling Bee 
 

Pembelton: Mary Reagan Phaup; Murphy Witko 

Tucker: Lena Salamo; Wyatt Tucker 
STEAM Award 

 
Murphy Witko 

Ruritan Award (plaque)- 5th Grader 
 

LottieMae Hazlegrove 

Math Award 
 

Aviva Bloom 

Science Award 
 

Caroline Martin 

Technology Award 
5th Grader 

Malaika Ahmed 

Spanish Award 
5th Grader 

Aviva Bloom 

Literary Award 
 

Blair Pembelton 

Reading Award 
 

Charlton Puckett 

Social Studies Award 
 

Colin Jamerson 

Visual and Performing Arts Awards 
 

Band- Colin Jamerson 
Art- Murphy Witko 

Recorder- Maddy Morris 
Physical Education Award 

 
Blair Pembelton 

Leadership Award 
 

Silas Bego 

Youth Achievement Award (plaque) 
 

Malaika Ahmed 

President’s Education Awards 
 

Excellence Awards and Pins: 
Allen Blackman 
Collins Easter 
Elena Salamo 

Kenna Schmidt 
Wyatt Tucker 

Malaika Ahmed 
Aviva Bloom 

Silas Bego 
LottieMae Hazlegove 

Colin Jamerson 
Murphy Witko 

Page McWilliams 
Aurelia Midkiff 



Maddy Morris 
Alena Barton 
Bailey French 
Ainsely Harris 

Aidyn Kelly 
Caroline Martin 

Charlton Puckett 
Mary Regan Phaup 

Blair Pembelton 
Camer 

on Pace 
Achievement Awards and Pins: 

Brynn Atkinson 
Rebekah Call 
Walker Hearn 

Verle V. Gordan Scholarship 
($1000 scholarship) 

 

 
Murphy Witko 

 

FIFTH GRADE GRADUATES 2020 

Malaika Ahmed 

Alena Sue Barton 

Silas Blixa Bego 

Aviva Vitale Elisabeth Bloom    

Rebekah Grace Call 

Russell Stanley Foster 

Bailey Marie French 

Ainsley Marie Harris 

LottieMae Elizabeth Hazlegrove 

Walker Braden Hearn 

Colin Wesley Jamerson 

Aidyn Christian Kelly 

Caroline Joyce Martin 



Cameron Scott Pace 

Rebecca Blair Pembelton 

Mary Reagan Phaup 

Howard Charlton Puckett 

James Murphy Witko 
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